
   

Patrice Landry 
Techno Pak  
T  (450) 922 6622 ext. 120 phone  
M (514) 239 7875 cell 
plandry@techno-pak.com 

Joel Wiskochil 
M (804) 712 5050 
joel.wiskochil@blueprintautomation.com  

Jason Hogue 
M (804) 385 3776 
jason.hogue@blueprintautomation.com 

Jerry Buckley 
M (618) 570 5634 
jerry.buckley@blueprintautomation.com 

Scott Williams 
M (208) 515 6381 
scott.williams@blueprintautomation.com 
 

Mike Rebollo  
M (916) 203 4471 
mike.rebollo@blueprintautomation.com 

Corporate Office  
(804) 520 5400 phone  

(804) 526-8164 fax 
sales@blueprintautomation.com 

www.blueprintautomation.com 

Michael Cothran 
M (804) 895 5666 
michael.cothran@blueprintautomation.com 

Joe Curcio 
M (609) 206 1945 
joe.curcio@blueprintautomation.com  

Paola Núñez 
Alimatec 
M 56 9 68317783 
paola@alimatec.cl 

Mario Pino 
M (770) 329 7620 
mario.pino@blueprintautomation.com 
 

Leswin Canales 
Blueprint Brasil Automatção 
M (904) 439 5970 
leswin.canales@blueprintautomation.com 

Marcus Urban and Miguel Urban 
Urban 
T +54 11 4730 3113 
marcos@urban.com.ar 
miguel@urban.com.ar 

Rosalbina Trevino 
M  011 52 55 6055 1548 
rosalbina.trevino@blueprintautomation.com 
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